Category 5e cable meets ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5e
and ISO 11801 Class D channel standards. The conductors
are 24 AWG copper insulated with polyethylene polymer.
The copper conductors are twisted in pairs and all four pairs
are covered by a flame-retardant PVC (CM) jacket.
a p p l i c a t i o n s
Applications include:

Cable weight:  8.5 kg/305m (18.7 lbs./1000 ft.)
Packaging:  305m (1000 ft.) easy-payout carton
  Package tested to ISTA Procedure 1A
t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
NetKey™ Network Components
NetKey™ UTP Copper Cable
CM: NUC5C04*-BY
NetKey ™ Category 5e UTP
Jack Module
Leadframe: NK5E88MIWY**
NetKey ™ Category 5e UTP Patch
Cords – CM
Meter lengths: NK5EPC1M^Y
NetKey™ Category 5e Punchdown
Patch Panels
12-port: NK5EPPG12WY
24-port, 1 RU: NK5EPPG24Y
48-port, 2 RU: NK5EPPG48Y
NetKey™ Category 5e All Molded
Punchdown Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: NK5EPP24P
48-port, 2 RU:  NK5EPP48P
NetKey™ Flush Mount Modular
Patch Panels
Angled, 24-port,
1 RU:  NKPPA24FMY